Provider type

Table A

Table A

Table A

Table A

Table A

Table A

Table A

Table B

Table B

Table B

Table B

Table B

Table C

Table C

Non-university provider
Non-university provider
Non-university provider
Non-university provider
Non-university provider
Non-university provider
Non-university provider
Non-university provider
Table C

Table C

Table C

Table C

Table C

VET

VET

VET

VET

Applicable FEE-HELP codes
230,231
230,231
230,231
230,231
230,231
230,231

233
230,231
230,231
230,231
230,231

233
230,231
230,231
230,231
230,231
230,231
230,231
230,231
230,231

232

233
230,231
230,231
230,231
230,231

233
403-410
401,402
401,402
401,402

Course level

Postgraduate

Undergraduate

Undergraduate

Undergraduate

Undergraduate

Undergraduate

Bridging course for overseas training professionals
Postgraduate

Undergraduate

Undergraduate

Undergraduate

Bridging course for overseas training professionals
Postgraduate

Undergraduate

Postgraduate

Undergraduate

Undergraduate

Undergraduate

Undergraduate

Undergraduate

Open learning units

Bridging course for overseas training professionals
Undergraduate

Undergraduate

Undergraduate

Undergraduate

Bridging course for overseas training professionals
Undergraduate

Undergraduate

Undergraduate

Undergraduate

Loan fee
0%
20%
25%
25%
0%
20%
0%
0%
20%
25%
0%
0%
0%
20%
0%
20%
25%
25%
0%
20%
0%
0%
25%
25%
0%
20%
0%
0%
20%
0%
20%

Effective from date
1/01/2005
1/01/2005
1/01/2011
1/01/2019
1/04/2020
1/01/2023
1/01/2005
1/01/2005
1/01/2005
1/01/2011
1/01/2019
1/01/2005
1/01/2005
1/01/2005
1/01/2005
1/01/2005
1/01/2011
1/01/2019
1/04/2020
1/01/2023
1/01/2005
1/01/2005
1/01/2011
1/01/2019
1/04/2020
1/01/2023
1/01/2005
1/01/2009
1/01/2009
1/04/2020
1/07/2021

Effective to date
n/a
31/12/2010
31/12/2018
31/03/2020
31/12/2022
n/a

n/a

n/a
31/12/2010
31/12/2018
n/a

n/a

n/a
31/12/2010
n/a
31/12/2010
31/12/2018
31/03/2020
31/12/2022
n/a

n/a

n/a
31/12/2018
31/03/2020
31/12/2022
n/a

n/a

n/a
31/03/2020
30/06/2021
n/a



