Provider type	Applicable FEE-HELP codes	Course level	Loan fee	Effective from date	Effective to date
Table A	230,231	Postgraduate	0%	1/01/2005	n/a
Table A	230,231	Undergraduate	20%	1/01/2005	31/12/2010
Table A	230,231	Undergraduate	25%	1/01/2011	31/12/2018
Table A	230,231	Undergraduate	25%	1/01/2019	31/03/2020
Table A	230,231	Undergraduate	0%	1/04/2020	31/12/2022
Table A	230,231	Undergraduate	20%	1/01/2023	n/a
Table A	233	Bridging course for overseas training professionals	0%	1/01/2005	n/a
Table B	230,231	Postgraduate	0%	1/01/2005	n/a
Table B	230,231	Undergraduate	20%	1/01/2005	31/12/2010
Table B	230,231	Undergraduate	25%	1/01/2011	31/12/2018
Table B	230,231	Undergraduate	0%	1/01/2019	n/a
Table B	233	Bridging course for overseas training professionals	0%	1/01/2005	n/a
Table C	230,231	Postgraduate	0%	1/01/2005	n/a
Table C	230,231	Undergraduate	20%	1/01/2005	31/12/2010
Non-university provider	230,231	Postgraduate	0%	1/01/2005	n/a
Non-university provider	230,231	Undergraduate	20%	1/01/2005	31/12/2010
Non-university provider	230,231	Undergraduate	25%	1/01/2011	31/12/2018
Non-university provider	230,231	Undergraduate	25%	1/01/2019	31/03/2020
Non-university provider	230,231	Undergraduate	0%	1/04/2020	31/12/2022
Non-university provider	230,231	Undergraduate	20%	1/01/2023	n/a
Non-university provider	232	Open learning units	0%	1/01/2005	n/a
Non-university provider	233	Bridging course for overseas training professionals	0%	1/01/2005	n/a
Table C	230,231	Undergraduate	25%	1/01/2011	31/12/2018
Table C	230,231	Undergraduate	25%	1/01/2019	31/03/2020
Table C	230,231	Undergraduate	0%	1/04/2020	31/12/2022
Table C	230,231	Undergraduate	20%	1/01/2023	n/a
Table C	233	Bridging course for overseas training professionals	0%	1/01/2005	n/a
VET	403-410	Undergraduate	0%	1/01/2009	n/a
VET	401,402	Undergraduate	20%	1/01/2009	31/03/2020
VET	401,402	Undergraduate	0%	1/04/2020	30/06/2021
VET	401,402	Undergraduate	20%	1/07/2021	n/a